Physical Mailing Addresses

Governor Andy Beshear SUITE 100, (502) 564-2611
Attorney General Daniel Cameron SUITE 118, (502) 696-5300
Secretary of State Michael Adams SUITE 152, (502) 564-3490
700 Capitol Avenue
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Kentucky Department of EducationSteven J. Stack, Dept. of Public Health Commissioner
275 E. Main St.
Frankfort, KY 40621
Department for Public Health (DPH)
(502) 564-3970


300 Sower Blvd, 5th Floor
Frankfort, KY 40601

Kentucky General Assembly
Robert Stivers
Senate President Senator Rand Paul
1029 State Street
Bowling Green, KY 42101

Senator Mitch McConnell
601 W. Broadway Room 630
Louisville, KY 40202


Legislative address:
702 Capital Ave. 
Annex Room 236
Frankfort, KY 40601
Capitol address:
700 Capital Ave. 
Capitol Room 319
Frankfort, KY 40601
606-598-8575 
502-564-3120
Robert.Stivers@lrc.ky.gov

Speaker of the House
David W. Osborne
Leg. Add:
702 Capital Ave.
Annex Room 332
Frankfort, KY 40601

Cap. Add:
70 Capital Ave. 
Capitol Room 309
Frankfort, KY 40601
David.Osborne@lrc.ky.gov
502-564-4334
Kentucky House E-Mail Contact List
Shane.Baker@lrc.ky.gov; Shane.Baker@lrc.ky.gov; kim.banta@lrc.ky.gov; Lynn.Bechler@lrc.ky.gov; Danny.Bentley@lrc.ky.gov; John.Blanton@lrc.ky.gov; Tina.Bojanowski@lrc.ky.gov; Adam.Bowling@lrc.ky.gov; Josh.Branscum@lrc.ky.gov; Kevin.Bratcher@lrc.ky.gov; Josh.Bray@lrc.ky.gov; Randy.Bridges@lrc.ky.gov; George.Brown@lrc.ky.gov; Tom.Burch@lrc.ky.gov; Josh.Calloway@lrc.ky.gov; McKenzie.Cantrell@lrc.ky.gov; Jennifer.Decker@lrc.ky.gov; Jonathan.Dixon@lrc.ky.gov; Jeff.Donohue@lrc.ky.gov; Myron.Dossett@lrc.ky.gov; Ryan.Dotson@lrc.ky.gov; Jim.DuPlessis@lrc.ky.gov; Daniel.Elliott@lrc.ky.gov; Joe.Fischer@lrc.ky.gov; Daniel.Fister@lrc.ky.gov; Patrick.Flannery@lrc.ky.gov; Ken.Fleming@lrc.ky.gov; Kelly.Flood@lrc.ky.gov; Deanna.Frazier@lrc.ky.gov; Chris.Freeland@lrc.ky.gov; Chris.Fugate@lrc.ky.gov; Al.Gentry@lrc.ky.gov; Jim.Gooch@lrc.ky.gov; Derrick.Graham@lrc.ky.gov; David.Hale@lrc.ky.gov; Mark.Hart@lrc.ky.gov; Angie.Hatton@lrc.ky.gov; Richard.Heath@lrc.ky.gov; Samara.Heavrin@lrc.ky.gov; Regina.Huff@lrc.ky.gov; Thomas.Huff@lrc.ky.gov; MaryBeth.Imes@lrc.ky.gov; Joni.Jenkins@lrc.ky.gov; DJ.Johnson@lrc.ky.gov; Kim.King@lrc.ky.gov; Norma.KirkMcCormick@lrc.ky.gov; Matthew.Koch@lrc.ky.gov; Adam.Koenig@lrc.ky.gov; Nima.Kulkarni@lrc.ky.gov; William.Lawrence@lrc.ky.gov; Derek.Lewis@lrc.ky.gov; Scott.Lewis@lrc.ky.gov; Matt.Lockett@lrc.ky.gov; Savannah.Maddox@lrc.ky.gov; MaryLou.Marzian@lrc.ky.gov; Ed.Massey@lrc.ky.gov; Bobby.McCool@lrc.ky.gov; Chad.McCoy@lrc.ky.gov; Shawn.McPherson@lrc.ky.gov; David.Meade@lrc.ky.gov; Reginald.Meeks@lrc.ky.gov; Michael.Meredith@lrc.ky.gov; Suzanne.Miles@lrc.ky.gov; Charlie.Miller@lrc.ky.gov; Jerry.Miller@lrc.ky.gov; Patti.Minter@lrc.ky.gov; Kimberly.Moser@lrc.ky.gov; Jason.Nemes@lrc.ky.gov; David.Osborne@lrc.ky.gov; RuthAnn.Palumbo@lrc.ky.gov; Jason.Petrie@lrc.ky.gov; Phillip.Pratt@lrc.ky.gov; MelindaGibbons.Prunty@lrc.ky.gov; Felicia.Rabourn@lrc.ky.gov; Josie.Raymond@lrc.ky.gov; Brandon.Reed@lrc.ky.gov; Steve.Riley@lrc.ky.gov; Rachel.Roberts@lrc.ky.gov; Bart.Rowland@lrc.ky.gov; Steven.Rudy@lrc.ky.gov; Sal.Santoro@lrc.ky.gov; Attica.Scott@lrc.ky.gov; Scott.Sharp@lrc.ky.gov; Steve.Sheldon@lrc.ky.gov; Tom.Smith@lrc.ky.gov; Cherlynn.Stevenson@lrc.ky.gov; Pamela.Stevenson@lrc.ky.gov; Ashley.TackettLaferty@lrc.ky.gov; Nancy.Tate@lrc.ky.gov; Walker.Thomas@lrc.ky.gov; Killian.Timoney@lrc.ky.gov; James.Tipton@lrc.ky.gov; Ken.Upchurch@lrc.ky.gov; Russell.Webber@lrc.ky.gov; Bill.Wesley@lrc.ky.gov; Susan.Westrom@lrc.ky.gov; Buddy.Wheatley@lrc.ky.gov; Richard.White@lrc.ky.gov; Lisa.Willner@lrc.ky.gov; 
Senate List
Jason.Howell@lrc.ky.gov; Danny.Carroll@lrc.ky.gov; Whitney.Westerfield@lrc.ky.gov; Robby.Mills@lrc.ky.gov; Stephen.Meredith@lrc.ky.gov; CB.Embry@lrc.ky.gov; Adrienne.Southworth@lrc.ky.gov; Matt.Castlen@lrc.ky.gov; David.Givens@lrc.ky.gov; Dennis.Parrett@lrc.ky.gov; John.Schickel@lrc.ky.gov; Alice.Kerr@lrc.ky.gov; Reginald.Thomas@lrc.ky.gov; Jimmy.Higdon@lrc.ky.gov; Rick.Girdler@lrc.ky.gov; Max.Wise@lrc.ky.gov; Damon.Thayer@lrc.ky.gov; Robin.Webb@lrc.ky.gov; Morgan.McGarvey@lrc.ky.gov; Paul.Hornback@lrc.ky.gov; Brandon.Storm@lrc.ky.gov; Chris.McDaniel@lrc.ky.gov; Wil.Schroder@lrc.ky.gov; Robert.Stivers@lrc.ky.gov; Steve.West@lrc.ky.gov; Ralph.Alvarado@lrc.ky.gov;  Brandon.Smith@lrc.ky.gov; Phillip.Wheeler@lrc.ky.gov; Mike.Wilson@lrc.ky.gov; Gerald.Neal@lrc.ky.gov; Jared.Carpenter@lrc.ky.gov; Denise.HarperAngel@lrc.ky.gov; Julie.Adams@lrc.ky.gov; David.Yates@lrc.ky.gov; Mike.Nemes@lrc.ky.gov; 
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